## LAS VEGAS HARLEY-DAVIDSON

## FULFILLING DREAMS





2605 South Eastern Avenue Suite 100 Las Vegas, NV 89169 (888) 218-0744 www.LasVegasHarleyDavidson.com ffering locals and visitors from around the world the ultimate motorcycle experience, Las Vegas Harley-Davidson brings one of America's most notable and beloved brands to Southern Nevada. Serving more than 200,000 visitors each year, the retailer is a must-do stop for motorcycle enthusiasts.

A constant presence in Southern Nevada since the 1940s, Las Vegas Harley-Davidson currently is owned by local business men, Don Andress and Tim Cashman. Since taking control in 1996, they have expanded the retailer to include three locations throughout the Las Vegas Valley, including Red Rock Harley-Davidson, Zion Harley-Davidson and the newest Las Vegas Harley-Davidson.

Recently opened in October 2014, Las Vegas Harley-Davidson's newest venture is located on the famed Las Vegas Strip. The 50,000-square-foot store just steps away from the famous "Welcome to Las Vegas" sign features a retail shop, dealership and rental services all under one roof.

This Las Vegas Harley-Davidson location helps educate riders through the Harley-Davidson Riding Academy. Offering new and skilled rider courses, participants are taught to ride the Harley-Davidson way. In addition, Las Vegas Harley-Davidson proudly serves as Southern Nevada's only authorized rental provider. Visiting and local riders are able to hit the open road on one of the retailer's top-of-the-line rentals, such as the Harley-Davidson Road King, Street Glide, Softail Fat Boy and many more.

Las Vegas Harley-Davidson is the proud recipient of several awards, such as the Harley-Davidson Promoter of the Year; Harley-Davidson Bronze, Silver, Gold and Platinum Bar and Shield Awards; and many more and is primed to continue its tradition of excellence for many years to come.